
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/06/2022 37,284 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 246 0.0000

02/06/2022 36,861 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 423 0.0000

03/06/2022 36,540 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 321 0.0000

04/06/2022 36,158 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 382 0.0000

05/06/2022 35,784 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 375 0.0000

06/06/2022 35,557 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 226 0.0000

07/06/2022 35,154 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 403 0.0000

08/06/2022 177,673 0.0000 147,607 0.0000 5,088 0.0000

09/06/2022 177,313 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 360 0.0000

10/06/2022 176,898 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 415 0.0000

11/06/2022 176,445 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 453 0.0000

12/06/2022 176,059 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 386 0.0000

13/06/2022 175,816 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 243 0.0000

14/06/2022 175,322 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 494 0.0000

15/06/2022 174,862 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 460 0.0000

16/06/2022 174,399 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 464 0.0000

17/06/2022 173,926 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 473 0.0000

18/06/2022 173,453 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 472 0.0000

19/06/2022 172,994 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 459 0.0000

20/06/2022 172,534 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 460 0.0000

21/06/2022 172,057 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 477 0.0000

22/06/2022 171,607 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 450 0.0000

23/06/2022 171,153 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 454 0.0000

24/06/2022 170,839 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 314 0.0000

25/06/2022 170,394 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 445 0.0000

26/06/2022 169,991 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 403 0.0000

27/06/2022 169,815 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 176 0.0000

28/06/2022 169,411 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 404 0.0000

29/06/2022 169,054 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 356 0.0000

30/06/2022 169,068 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


